01/08/2022, 07:04 Vandagraph - Orders - VANWEB1503 - Shopify

VANWEB1503 (e raid) (0 Unfulfilled )

July 30, 2022 at 4:02 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)

\ p R-33VAN Oxygen Sensor £45.00 x 1
(0110226)

SKU: 0110226

Paid

Subtotal 1item

Shipping Standard (0.0 oz)
Tax GB VAT 20%
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
TODAY

Vandagraph Limited Just now
CH

VL

JULY 30

Order confirmation email was sent to Carol Hack
(info@dive-site.co.uk).

A £61.20 GBP payment was processed using a

Mastercard ending in 0941.

£59.73 GBP will be added to your Sep 1, 2022 payout.

Carol Hack placed this order on Online Store (checkout
#28545935016129).

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/4522461429953

£45.00

£45.00

£6.00
£10.20
£61.20
£61.20

4:02 PM

4:02 PM

4:02 PM

4:02 PM

Customer X
Carol Hack

1 orders
CONTACT INFORMATION Edit

info@dive-site.co.uk

SHIPPING ADDRESS Edit

Carol Hack

Capernwray Diving Centre
Jackdaw Quarry
Capernwray Road
Carnforth

LA6 TAD

United Kingdom

01525 735132

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

m


https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624217793/variants/39610147471553
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/customers/6109384442049

