## VANWEB1503 Paid Unfulfilled

(info@dive-site.co.uk).

Mastercard ending in 0941.

#28545935016129).

A £61.20 GBP payment was processed using a

£59.73 GBP will be added to your Sep 1, 2022 payout.

Carol Hack placed this order on Online Store (checkout

## July 30, 2022 at 4:02 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)		•••	Customer	×
1	(0110226)	45.00 × 1 £45.00	<u>Carol Hack</u> 1 orders	
	SKU: 0110226		CONTACT INFORMATION	Edit
Paid Subtotal	1 item	£45.00	info@dive-site.co.uk	
Shipping		£6.00	SHIPPING ADDRESS	Edit
Tax	GB VAT 20%	£10.20		Luit
Total		£61.20 £61.20	Carol Hack Capernwray Diving Centre	
Timeline TODAY		201.20	Jackdaw Quarry Capernwray Road Carnforth LA6 1AD United Kingdom 01525 735132	
VL	Vandagraph Limited Just now	•••	BILLING ADDRESS	
V L	СН		Same as shipping address	
	JULY 30			
	Order confirmation email was sent to Car	rol Hack 4:02 PM		

4:02 PM

4:02 PM

4:02 PM